801608 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 24 - 12 - -- - -- - -- - -- 36 50 25 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

801609 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 24 - 12 - -- - -- - -- - -- 36 50 25 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-6 Total Credits: 30 EGP: 130 SGPA:4.33 Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 346/750 (Three hundred and forty six) | Percentage: 46.13% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 30 | Total EGP: 130 | GPA/SGPA:4.33 | Status: Fail

17/12/2025 Page No.9 25e0de2e-b4ae-4aa9-ab03-500e9a7f89c5

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-6 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

801608 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 18 - 11 - -- - -- - -- - -- 29 50 25 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

801609 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 24 - 9 - -- - -- - -- - -- 33 50 25 33 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-6 Total Credits: 30 EGP: 98 SGPA:3.27 Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 334/750 (Three hundred and thirty four) | Percentage: 44.53% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 30 | Total EGP: 98 | GPA/SGPA:3.27 | Status: Fail

17/12/2025 Page No.10 25e0de2e-b4ae-4aa9-ab03-500e9a7f89c5

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-6 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

801608 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 20 - 7 - -- - -- - -- - -- 27 50 25 27 B 6 12 P E,X

801609 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 23 - 4 - -- - -- - -- - -- 27 50 25 27 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-6 Total Credits: 30 EGP: 200 SGPA:6.67 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 418/750 (Four hundred and eighteen) | Percentage: 55.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 30 | Total EGP: 200 | GPA/SGPA:6.67 | Status: Pass

17/12/2025 Page No.11 25e0de2e-b4ae-4aa9-ab03-500e9a7f89c5

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-6 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025